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RESULT NOTIFICATION
2325

The following students have passed the B.Sc.(Hons.) Hofticulture 2nd Semester Ending

Examination of 2025
(Names are arranged according to their Roll Numbers)

Roll No Name GPA CGPA

HORT-o1 AHANA DEBNATH 7.91 7.67

HORT-03 ANIKET BAIRAGI 7.70 7.57

HORT-07 ASHMITA DEY 8.81 8.64

HORT-OB AVIK PAUL 8.01 7.5L

HORT-09 BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY 8.67 8.36

HORT-10 BINITA MONDAL 7.90 7.44
HORT-11_ DEBOPRIYA SAHA 7.39 6.86
HORT-13 DISHA CHOWDHURY 7.85 7.63

HORT-14 GOPAL MANDI 7.72 7.05
HORT-15 JAYITA GHOSH 8.21 7.70
HORT-16 JOYEETA DUTTA 8.1_0 7.91
HORT-18 MANGOLIKA ROY 8.55 8.38
HORT-20 MOUMITA DAS 7.44 7.03
HORT-21 MOUMITA SING 8.L2 7.65

HORT-22 MUZAFFAR MONDAL 8.36 7.64
HORT-24 PRASUN BASU 8.40 8.L4
HORT-25 PREYASI ROY 8.43 8.16
HORT-26 RAJASHREE DAS 8.01 7.32
HORT-30 SAKSHI KUMARI 8.33 8.1_0

HORT-33 SUPRIYA MONDAL 8.24 7.74
HORT-35 SWASTIKA JHA 7,79 7.50
HORT-36 SWASTIKA MONDAL 7.65 7.29
HORT-37 TANIYA GHOSH 8.27 7.62

The following students have failed in B.Sc.(Hons.) Horticulture 2nd Semester
Ending Examination of 2025 in the course/s mentioned against their names. The
concerned students are.hereby directed to fill up the Repeat Examination Forms and
submit the same to the Office of the Dean, Faculty of Horticulture after paying
Rs. 300/- per course to appear at the Repeat Examination which will be held within
one month after publication of result,
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sd/-
Registrar

No. Exam./L-0170(10) Dt. 20-01-2025

1. Dean, Faculty of Hofticulture/Agriculture/Ag. Engg., BCKV, Mohanpur
2. Secretary, Faculty Council of Horticulture, BCKV, Mohanpur
3. Head, Dept. of Floriculture & Architecture/Fruit Science/Post-Harvest

Technology/ Plantation, Spices, Medicinal & Aromatic Crops/Vegetable
Science, BCKV, Mohanpur

4. Librarian, Central Library, BCKV with a request to upload the Notification on
the Viswavidya laya website.

5. Provost, Matangini Abas/Raman Abas/lagadish Abas, BCKV, Mohanpur
6. Supdt., Admission and Scholarship Section, BCKV, Mohanpur
7. Notice Board
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Roll No. Name Subiect
HORT-04 ANIKET DAS AGR-154 (F)

HORT-05 ANSHUMAN DEY AGR-154 (F)

HORT-06 ARIFA KHATUN HORT-1s6 (Ab rh)
HORT-19 MANUWAR HOSSAIN AGR-154 (F)

HORT-23 NANDITA MUKHERJEE cc-1s1 (Ab Mid)

HORT-29 RUPANKAR KUNDU AGR-154 (F)

HORT-34 SWARAJ KUMAR SOREN AGR-154 (F)

HORT-38 DEBARATI PATRA AGR-154 (F)

HORT-39 SRITAMA BOSE AGR-154 (F)

HORT-40 ANIRUDDHA BESRA cc-151 (Ab Mid+Q+Pr), AGR-154 (F), HORT-155 (F)

HORT.41 MD SAIYAD AFRIDI AGR-154 (F), HORT-iss (Ab Th)


